Videology® Imaging Solutions, Inc.
    37M Lark Industrial Parkway
    Greenville, Rhode Island 02828 USA
    Tel: +1 (401) 949 - 5332     Fax: +1 (401) 949 - 5276
    Americas, Middle East, Far East & Australia sales: sales@videologyinc.com
Videology® Imaging Solutions, Europe B.V.
Neutronenlaan 4

Safety Standards
RoHS, ISO/IEC 19794-6:2011, IEC 62471
Ordering Information
ID1-24M5.0CAM Iris scanner
ID1-24M5.0CAMP Iris scanner, Photo ID camera
ID1-24M5.0CAMP-P Iris scanner, Photo ID camera, fl ash unit
ID1-24M5.0CAMP-SYS Iris scanner, Photo ID camera, fl ash unit, stand
24B505MPUSB3-IRIS OEM option
Product Features
• ISO/IEC 19794-6:2011 standard compliant images
• Dual iris capture takes ~2 seconds to deliver 8-bit bitmaps ready for enrollment